RIVER ROAD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL
Breakfast-Students
Breakfast-Adults
Full Lunch-Students
Full Lunch-Adults

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Breakfast-Students
Breakfast-Adults
Full Lunch-Students
Full Lunch-Adults

WILLOW VISTA INT.
Breakfast-Students
Breakfast-Adults

Full Lunch-Students
Full Lunch-Adults

ROLLING HILLSELEM.

Breakfast-Students
Breakfast-Adults
Full Lunch-Students
Full Lunch-Adults

BOARD OF EDUCATION
AMARILLO, TEXAS

MEAL PRICE SCHEDULE

FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2010-2011

2009-2010
Old Schedule

$1.50
$1.75
$2.65
$3.00

$1.50
$1.75
$2.50
$3.00

$1.25
$1.75
$2.40
$3.00

$1.25
$1.75
$2.10
$3.00

2010-2011
NEW Schedule

$1.55
$1.95
$2.70
$3.25

$1.55
$1.95
$2.55
$3.25

$1.30
$1.95
$2.45
$3.25

$1.30
$1.95
$2.15
$3.25



