RIVER ROAD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION AMARILLO, TEXAS

MEAL PRICE SCHEDULE FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2010-2011

	2009-2010 Old Schedule	2010-2011 NEW Schedule
HIGH SCHOOL		
Breakfast-Students	\$1.50	\$1.55
Breakfast-Adults	\$1.75	\$1.95
Full Lunch-Students	\$2.65	\$2.70
Full Lunch-Adults	\$3.00	\$3.25
MIDDLE SCHOOL		
Breakfast-Students	\$1.50	\$1.55
Breakfast-Adults	\$1.75	\$1.95
Full Lunch-Students	\$2.50	\$2.55
Full Lunch-Adults	\$3.00	\$3.25
WILLOW VISTA INT.		
Breakfast-Students	\$1.25	\$1.30
Breakfast-Adults	\$1.75	\$1.95
Full Lunch-Students	\$2.40	\$2.45
Full Lunch-Adults	\$3.00	\$3.25
run Lunch-Aduns	\$3.00	\$3.23
ROLLING HILLS ELEM.		
Breakfast-Students	\$1.25	\$1.30
Breakfast-Adults	\$1.75	\$1.95
Full Lunch-Students	\$2.10	\$2.15
Full Lunch-Adults	\$3.00	\$3.25